
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade K

KK20350473

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH FINE MARKERS 12CT  1BS7813

LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER  1FC70521

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZ  5BO516

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT  2KX85

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  3LWIPES

EXPO LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN86074

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)  2BOUNTY

MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1ME09910

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT  126141NPR

MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT  1ME09956

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 2413882S

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

HUGGIES UNSCENTED BABY WIPES 64 CT TUB (BULK)  1UNHUGGIES

2 to Art

1 to Library

1 to PE  1 to Library

1 to PE  

12 to Music

Art

jameschristina
Cross-Out

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade K

KK20400550

SI

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH FINE MARKERS 12CT  1BS7813

LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER  1FC70521

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZBO516

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLATKX85

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)LWIPES

EXPO LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN86074

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)BOUNTY

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1ME09910

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT  126141NPR

MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT  1ME09956

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  1213882S

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

 5

 2

 3

 2

HUGGIES UNSCENTED BABY WIPES 64 CT TUB (BULK)  1UNHUGGIES

2 to Art

1 to Library

1 to PE  1 to Library

1 to PE  

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 1

KK20246051

SI

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  4BS24

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 12CT  1BS7812

CRAYOLA CLASSIC FINE MARKERS 10CT  1BS7726

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  5BO524

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  3LWIPES

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)  1BOUNTY

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT  126141NPR

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT  126141NPB

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON STORAGE ZIP BAGS 20CT BOX  1103BOX

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

1" WHITE HARDBACK VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10W

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF PURPLE 70CT  126141NPPU

MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT  2ME09956

1 to Library

1 to Music

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT  1KX85

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN30001

Art

Art

Music

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 1

KK20307232

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT  2KX85

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

PURPLE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180P

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 12CT  1BS7812

CRAYOLA CLASSIC FINE MARKERS 10CT  1BS7726

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO524

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  3LWIPES

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK) 2BOUNTY

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT  126141NPR

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT  126141NPB

ORANGE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180O

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

EXPO LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN86074

MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT  1ME09956

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

SLIDER QUART STORAGE ZIP BAGS 20CT  1102HBOX

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

1 to Library

1 to PE  

Music

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 2

KK20246053

SI

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES  1MJ25150HB

MEAD PRIMARY RULED MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  5ME09902

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  1KX160

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  139250

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO516

BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 50CT  1115B

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7722

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH FINE MARKERS 12CT  1BS7813

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER  1EA  4SN80001

ART1ST 9X12 TOP SPIRAL SKETCH BOOK 30CT  1PA4850

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ 3BO304N

Art

1 to Art

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  239250

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN30001 Art

 PE

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 2

KK20381821

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES  1MJ25150HB

MEAD PRIMARY RULED MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  3ME09902

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  3KX160

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE SULPHITE CONST PAPER 50CT  1PA8712

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  239250

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO516

BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 50CT  1115B

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7722

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH FINE MARKERS 12CT  1BS7813

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER  1EA  2SN80001

ART1ST 9X12 TOP SPIRAL SKETCH BOOK 30CT  1PA4850

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

12X18 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT  124063

1 to PE

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 3 - Boys

KK20246059

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

7.25" SCISSORS  1CS7

5STAR BLUE POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER  1ME34030RB

MEAD 5 STAR POLY RED 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342RD

MEAD 5 STAR POLY GREEN 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342GR

MEAD 5 STAR POLY PURPLE 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342PU

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZ  3BO516

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2413882

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK DRY BULLET DRY ERASE MARKER  4SN82001

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352R

MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE  1FC73201

WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352G

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  2SC120

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK) 2LWIPES

ACADEMY 8.5X11 SPIRAL SKETCH DIARY W/PKTS 70CT  1ME54404

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  239250

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  112WHIT

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

1 to PE

1 to PE

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 3 - Girls

KK20285880

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

7.25" SCISSORS  1CS7

5STAR BLUE POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER  1ME34030RB

MEAD 5 STAR POLY RED 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342RD

MEAD 5 STAR POLY GREEN 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342GR

MEAD 5 STAR POLY PURPLE 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342PU

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZ  3BO516

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2413882

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK DRY BULLET DRY ERASE MARKER  4SN82001

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352R

MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE  1FC73201

WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352G

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  339250

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  2SC120

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  2LWIPES

ACADEMY 8.5X11 SPIRAL SKETCH DIARY W/PKTS 70CT  1ME54404

12X18 MANILA PAPER 50CT  124073

BOX OF RECLOSEABLE QUART FREEZER ZIP BAG 20CT  1104B

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

1 to PE

2 to PE

Art

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 4 - Boys

KK20246055

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT  127153

MEAD 5 STAR POLY RED 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342RD

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

7.25" SCISSORS  1CS7

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  2KX160

11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1RF75WCH

SHARPIE ACCENT PINK HIGHLIGHTER  1SN25009

CRAYOLA WASH FINE TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT  1BS7809

SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE  1HO228

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  3613882

WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352P

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT  126141NPY

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT  126141NPR

KUM TWO HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE  1KUMOVGM2

ACADEMY 8.5X11 SPIRAL SKETCH DIARY W/PKTS 70CT  1ME54404

EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN80074

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO524

WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012W

THREE PIECE SOPRANO RECORDER  1RECORDERY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)  1BOUNTY

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN30001

Art

1 to Art

Music

Music

Art

PE

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 4 - Girls

KK20246056

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

MEAD 5 STAR POLY RED 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  1ME33342RD

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

7.25" SCISSORS  1CS7

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  2KX160

11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1RF75WCH

SHARPIE ACCENT PINK HIGHLIGHTER  1SN25009

CRAYOLA WASH FINE TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT  1BS7809

SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE  1HO228

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  3613882

WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352P

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT  126141NPR

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT  126141NPY

KUM TWO HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE  1KUMOVGM2

EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN80074

ACADEMY 8.5X11 SPIRAL SKETCH DIARY W/PKTS 70CT  1ME54404

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO524

WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012W

THREE PIECE SOPRANO RECORDER  1RECORDERY

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT  1BW

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)  1BOUNTY

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN30001

Art

1 to Art

Music

Music

Music

PE

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

HIC032

TOM HICKS ELEMENTARY PTA/ BTS

Grade 5

KK20246061

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  2BS4012

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010R

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010B

GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010G

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2413882

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22 GRAM GLUE STICK .77OZ  1BO516

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT  2KX85

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

ACADEMY 8.5X11 SPIRAL SKETCH DIARY W/PKTS 70CT  1ME54404

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352R

WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352P

WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352G

EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  2SN80074

SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE  1HO228

ORANGE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180O

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 100CT  127152

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

PURPLE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010P

BOX OF RECLOSEABLE QUART FREEZER ZIP BAG 20CT  1104B

CRAYOLA CLASSIC FINE MARKERS 8CT  1BS7709

HANDS ON RECORDER BOOK  1SP2358

THREE PIECE SOPRANO RECORDER  1RECORDERY

WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012W

Music

Music

Music

Art

jameschristina
Highlight

jameschristina
Highlight




